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Torneo CR CAMPANIA 0501055A

Luogo SANT'ANASTASIA  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 22-01-2005 - 30-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

30 NC Ammendola Giuseppe       ITA CAM NA 1365 0 0 1989 M 124262

6 2N Bisceglia Luca           ITA CAM CE 1703 0 0 1992 M 102831

5 2N Bisceglia Riccardo       ITA CAM CE 1667 0 0 1959 M 102821

4 1N Caiazzo Diego            ITA CAM NA 1684 0 0 1955 M 102072

26 2N D'Angelo Emilio          ITA CAM NA 1580 0 0 1956 M 118585

11 CM De Simone Antonio        ITA CAL CS 1814 0 0 1948 M 108979

2 1N De Sio Francesco         ITA CAM SA 1808 0 0 1958 M 100628

21 NC Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA CAM NA 1449 0 0 1989 M 114092

7 1N Di Muccio Lindoro        ITA CAM CE 1996 0 0 1954 M 818712 103957

29 NC Ferraro Luca             ITA CAM NA 1401 0 0 1990 M 121981

10 2N Franco Luigi             ITA CAM NA 1631 0 0 1968 M 108086

17 2N Franzese Anna Maria      ITA CAM BN 1673 0 0 1970 F 111506

9 CM Gargiulo Mariano         ITA CAM NA 2020 0 0 1962 M 820687 105636

27 1N Lomakina Nadya           EST EE 1871 0 0 1989 F 121183

13 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1622 0 0 1989 M 110219

3 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA CAM NA 1691 0 0 1959 M 101204

14 3N Lombardo Michele         ITA LOM MI 1569 0 0 1994 M 110220

19 2N Mattiello Augusto        ITA CAM NA 1679 0 0 1954 M 114082

25 2N Messina Roberta          ITA LOM MI 1610 0 0 1993 F 118557

28 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA LAZ RM 1320 0 0 1969 M 121510

22 2N Molza Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1703 0 0 1992 M 114423

18 3N Natangelo Alessio        ITA CAM NA 1500 0 0 1987 M 112188

15 NC Parma Vittorio           ITA CAM NA 1401 0 0 1990 M 110225

1 2N Pasta Pietro             ITA TOS FI 1775 0 0 1952 M 100407

23 2N Petrillo Nicola          ITA CAM AV 1706 0 0 1968 M 115540

20 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1748 0 0 1955 M 114084

16 3N Tarquinio Adriano        ITA CAM NA 1526 0 0 1990 M 110228

24 2N Torre Carlo              ITA CAM NA 1670 0 0 1990 M 115760

8 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1655 0 0 1942 M 104614

12 1N Zona Santino             ITA CAM NA 1424 0 0 1960 M 110198
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

30 NC Ammendola Giuseppe       ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1989 M 124262

6 2N Bisceglia Luca           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1992 M 102831

5 2N Bisceglia Riccardo       ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 102821

4 1N Caiazzo Diego            ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 102072

26 2N D'Angelo Emilio          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1956 M 118585

11 CM De Simone Antonio        ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1948 M 108979

2 1N De Sio Francesco         ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1958 M 100628

21 NC Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1989 M 114092

29 NC Ferraro Luca             ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 M 121981

10 2N Franco Luigi             ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1968 M 108086

17 2N Franzese Anna Maria      ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1970 F 111506

27 1N Lomakina Nadya           1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1989 F 121183

13 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1989 M 110219

3 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1959 M 101204

14 3N Lombardo Michele         ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1994 M 110220

19 2N Mattiello Augusto        ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1954 M 114082

25 2N Messina Roberta          ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1993 F 118557

28 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA 1320 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 121510

22 2N Molza Giuseppe           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1992 M 114423

18 3N Natangelo Alessio        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1987 M 112188

15 NC Parma Vittorio           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 M 110225

1 2N Pasta Pietro             ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1952 M 100407

23 2N Petrillo Nicola          ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1968 M 115540

20 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1955 M 114084

16 3N Tarquinio Adriano        ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1990 M 110228

24 2N Torre Carlo              ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 115760

8 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1942 M 104614

12 1N Zona Santino             ITA 1424 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1960 M 110198
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